GRU/ O

AEROPORTO
INTERNACIONAL
DE SAD PAULO

2020

DOM

Movimento de Aeronaves
(Pousos e Decolagens)

INT

SOMA

DOM

Movimento de passageiros
(Embarque e Desembarque)

INT

SOMA

Janeiro

20973

6.383

27.356

2.960.334

1.273.375

4.233.709

Fevereiro

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

20.973

6.383

27.356

2.960.334

1.273.375

4.233.709




